NMS Ternitz
01.10.2014
mannlich U 11
Rang  Vorname
1 Leon
2 Lukas
3 Manuel
4 Joel Noah
5 Mert
6 Oliver
7 Lucas
7 Maximilian
9 Amos
9 Bastian
11 Maximilian
11 Kilian
13 Marcel Philip
13 Elijah
15 Samuel
15 Marcel
17 Daniel
18 Noah
18 Marcel
18 Etienne
21 David
22 Murat
23 Kilian
23 Elias
23 Robin
26 Jakob
26 Robin
28 Nicki
29 Stefan
30 Jakob
31 Manuel
02.10.2014

Nachname
Ernst

List

Schwarz
Wikipil
Karaaslan
Ilkoski
Seebacher
Kerschhofer
Panggabean
Schermann
Ziegerhofer
Schwarz
Kerschhofer
Schnyder
Spreitzhofer
Haiden
Brunner
Hucek
Brenner
Sam
Moshammer
Arslan
Kodym
Fleissner
Zauder
Lambach
Kratzer
Greger
Reisenbauer
Stangl
Santrucek

Auswertung by Alexander Marcher

Klasse

1aS
1aS
1aS
1aS
1d
2as
2d
1aS
2c
1d
2as
2as
1aS
2as
1aS
1aS
2b
2asS
2as
1aS
1d
1d
1d
2b
2c
2c
2c
1d
2b
2b
2b

[TIIRACE

it's your moment

Distanz in Metern
990
980
960
950
940
920
900
900
880
880
870
870
860
860
850
850
840
830
830
830
820
810
800
800
800
770
770
740
720
690
670
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NMS Ternitz
01.10.2014
weiblich U 11
Rang  Vorname
1 Denise
2 Celine
2 Selina
4 Rita
4 Caroline
6 Lara
7 Anika
8 Lisa
8 Jana
8 Lea
11 Leila
11 Lena
11 Aycelen
14 Isa-Nell
14 Angelina
16 Isabel
17 Celina
17 Leonie
17 Nina
17 Larissa
17 Selin Nazar
22 Rosa
23 Elena
23 Isabel
25 Lisa
25 Sophie
27 Sanya
28 Rojin
28 Katrin
28 Kimberley
31 Katharina
31 Simone
31 Laura
34 Leonie
35 Jennifer
36 Jennifer
37 NaomiJana
38 Pia
02.10.2014

Nachname
Bock

Hes

Schuh
Spies
Cerlac
Hattenhofer
Houdek
Burghart
Zottl
Hornung
Machta
Pirzl

Eren
Pototschnik
Bauer
Bauer
Muhlhofer
Riegler
Kaufmann
Winner
Aksoy
Yesil

Graf

Filz
Gamsjager
Prasch
Fink

Yildiz
Otsch
Zenz
Kuchner
Herzog
Korndey
Reumdiller
Brahimi
Wachabauer
Kodym
Reiter

Auswertung by Alexander Marcher

Klasse

1aS
1aS
1d
1aS
2asS
1d
1aS
1aS
1aS
2c
1aS
2as
2b
2c
1aS
1aS
1aS
1aS
1d
1aS
2as
2d
2asS
1d
1aS
1d
1d
2d
2c
2b
2c
1d
1d
1d
1aS
2b
1d
1aS

[TIIRACE

it's your moment

Distanz in Metern
970
930
930
910
910
890
870
860
860
860
850
850
850
840
840
820
810
810
810
810
810
800
790
790
780
780
770
760
760
760
750
750
750
740
730
720
710
700
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NMS Ternitz

01.10.2014

39 Corinna

40 Irem
41 Elida
02.10.2014

Volkerer 2b
Celik 1d
Dikme 1d

Auswertung by Alexander Marcher

RACE

it's your moment

680
610
390
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Claudio Christian

NMS Ternitz
01.10.2014
mannlich U 13
Rang  Vorname
1 Julio
1 Timo
3
4 Daniel
4 Ilhan
4 Daniel
7 Caspar
8 Niklas
8 Clemens
10 Andreas
11 Murat
12 Mario
12 Dlzgin
12 Armin
12 Benedikt
12 Sascha
17 Sebastian
18 Morris
18 Armin
18 Florian
18 Kilian
18 Stefan
18 Mehmet
18 Dominik
25 Benjamin
26 Florian
26 Abdelhadi
26 Fabian
29 Niklas
30 Ercan
30 Daniel
32 Matthias
33 Christoph
34 Mario
34 Deniz
34 Jan
34 Jan
34 Florian
02.10.2014

Nachname
Ruiz Zapata
Etlinger
Piribauer
Schwarz
Dinc
Nadlinger
Bruckner
Ehold
Breineder
Roman

Dil

Burger
Altun
Rizvanovic
Bauer
Ernst
Schenner
Zeilinger
Spanblochel
Bohm
Stangl
Schramm
Coskun
Volkerer
Klambauer
Koloc
Erradi

Grill

B6hm
Gezer
Reiter
Posch
Weninger
Dichtl
Altun
Lackner
Schmid
Pimishofer

Auswertung by Alexander Marcher

Klasse

3as
3as
3as
3as
2d
3b
2d
4b
4as
3c
3as
3as
2as
2b
4d
2asS
3as
2asS
3c
4as
3as
4d
43S
4b
4d
3as
3al
3as
4as
4b
4as
2as
2c
2b
2as
3b
3as
3as

[TIIRACE

it's your moment

Distanz in Metern
1090
1090
1060
1020
1020
1020
1010
1000
1000

990
980
970
970
970
970
970
960
950
950
950
950
950
950
950
940
930
930
930
920
910
910
900
890
880
880
880
880
880
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NMS Ternitz

01.10.2014
39 Daniel
39 Fabian
39 Kashif
39 Raphael
39 Kilian
44 Robin
44 Fabian
44 Martin
44 Marco
48 Blerton
48 Emil
48 Markus
48 Ahmet
48 Giuliano
53 Konstantin
54 Rene
54 Marc
54 Michael
54 Stefan
54 Henrik
59 Stefan
59 Vurgun
61 Lukas
61 Jonas
61 Arlind
61 Samuel
61 Mario
61 Ugur Can
67 Tobias
67 Pascal
69 Yekda
69 Kevin
69 Bernhard
69 Cemil
73 Kerim
73 Gokhan
73 Dogukan
76 Dominik
76 Batuhan
78 Deniz
78 Marvin

02.10.2014

Bock
Riegler
Bajrami
Schweidler
Houska
Ekren
Tschach
Scheifinger
Egresits
Sadiki
Bruckner
Steininger
Bayrak
Sigismondi
Graser
Leeb

Flich

Feuchtenhofer

Nagy
Houdek

Zenz
Anil
Gruber
Harter
Malokaj
Rosner
Rosner
Dil
Seyser
Kremnitzer
Orhan
Kautz
Aue
Obali
Zamir
Berkil
Celik
Karolyi
Coskun
Can

Reumdiller

Auswertung by Alexander Marcher

3c
4as
2d
3as
3al
4d
2as
3c
3as
3c
2d
3c
1d
4b
3as
2d
3b
3b
2as
4as
3c
3b
3al
3al
3al
4d
4d
2as
3al
4d
2d
3al
3al
2c
2b
2c
3b
2c
2b
2c
3b

[TIIRACE

it's your moment

870
870
870
870
870
860
860
860
860
850
850
850
850
850
840
830
830
830
830
830
820
820
810
810
810
810
810
810
790
790
780
780
780
780
770
770
770
750
750
730
730
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NMS Ternitz
01.10.2014
80 Jan
81 Lukas
82 Mert
83 Fabian
84 Jasin
85 Julian
02.10.2014

Weninger
Leskovar
Koc
Seyser
Beluli

Rois

Auswertung by Alexander Marcher

3c
2d
3b
3c
3b
3c

[£:T1JRACE

it's your moment

720
700
680
640
630
144
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NMS Ternitz
01.10.2014
weiblich U 13
Rang  Vorname
1 Nicole
2 Katharina
2 Celine
4 Nadine
5 Nadja
6 Anna-Maria
6 Katharina
8 Ronja
8 Celin
10 Anna Colleen
10 Lisa-Marie
12 Michelle Christin
13 Katharina
13 Anna
15 Marlena
15 Emsa
15 Nadine
15 Reyhan
15 Jennifer
20 Rebekka
20 Sophie
20 Jessica
20 Jessica
24 Alyssa-Marlies
24 Anna
24 Katharina
27 Selcan
27 Marlies
29 Barbara
30 Katharina
30 Eda
30 Bianca
30 Nina
34 Laura
34 Martina
34 Daniela
37 Lea
37 Bahar
02.10.2014

Nachname
Wunderl
Bauer
Stadler
Bleyer
Spiegel
Lackner
Johnscher
Kirnbauer
Altun
Wiedner
Tanzer
Hofer

HeilRenberger

Fleissner
Grill
Sadiki
Gamsjager
Egin
Tratter
Weil3
Jeitler
Lauermann
Wittine
Rindler
Pongratz
Legenstein
Akcil
Fischer
Zwickl
Gruber
Polat

Jahrl
Teynor
Kuzmanoski
Zechner
Huber
Prinz

Celik

Auswertung by Alexander Marcher

Klasse

2d
2b
2as
3as
3c
3b
2d
3as
3b
2as
2b
2c
2c
4d
4d
2c
3as
43S
3as
4d
3b
4b
3b
2as
3as
3as
3b
2d
3c
3al
3al
3al
2b
3c
2d
3al
3as
3al

[TIIRACE

it's your moment

Distanz in Metern

970
960
960
950
930
920
920
910
910
900
900
890
870
870
860
860
860
860
860
850
850
850
850
840
840
840
830
830
820
810
810
810
810
800
800
800
790
790
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NMS Ternitz

01.10.2014
37 Maxima
37 Nadine
37 Shenoa
37 Hannah Sofie
43 Ivonne
43 Annalena
45 Yagmur
45 Maria
47 Sophie
47 Berivan
49 Johanna
49 Sonja
49 Selina
49 Michelle
49 Veronica
49 Beritan
49 Saskia
56 Lisa-Marie
56 Zoe
56 Leona
59 Nurcan
59 Nicole
59 Sueda
62 Kibra
62 Simone
64 Sharon Kim
65 Nadine
65 Hilal
65 Aynur
68 Selina
68 Franzisca
70 Jenny
71 Aycin

02.10.2014

Ayvere
Pfeifer
Bauer
Winterthaler
Ringhofer
Oehlzand
Celik
Puchegger
Stangl
Bulut
Whitehead
Schnell
Ortis
Renner
Merkelt
Arslan
Puhr
Tiziani
Schande
Marcsekova
Yigit
Otter
Abazi
Atak
Weninger
Prethaler
Schmid
Kdse
Arslan
Zenz
Vecchioni
Chen

Comart

Auswertung by Alexander Marcher

3c
3c
2c
2b
4b
3as
2as
3c
4d
3al
3b
3b
4b
3b
3b
2d
3as
3c
3b
2d
2b
3b
3c
2c
3b
2b
2d
3al
3b
3c
2c
3b
3b

[TIIRACE

it's your moment

790
790
790
790
780
780
770
770
760
760
750
750
750
750
750
750
750
740
740
740
730
730
730
720
720
710
700
700
700
690
690
680
640
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NMS Ternitz
01.10.2014
mannlich U 15
Rang  Vorname
1 Hakan
2 Lukas
3 Cagdas
4 Emirkaan
5 Yekda
5 Berkay
7 Tobias
7 Tobias
9 Jonas
9 Simon
11 Silvio
12 Nuri
12 Aron
14 Artur
14 Christopher
14 Azem
17 Lukas
18 Patrick
19 Lukas
19 Otar
19 Edmond
22 Bernhard
23 Lukas
24 Mikail
02.10.2014

Nachname
Neziri
Graser
Arslan
Tasuzan
Sunca
Altun
Ziehaus
Triebl
Doppler
Platzer
Hotwagner
Useini
Dragusha
Mkrtchian
Hordos
Musa
Lambach
Haydusich

HeiBenberger

Balian
Elezaj
Weidinger
Gruber
Polat

Auswertung by Alexander Marcher

Klasse

4as
4d
4d
4as
3c
4d
4d
4as
4b
4as
4b
3al
4d
4d
3c
3c
4b
3al
4b
4b
4b
4d
4as
3al

[TIIRACE

it's your moment

Distanz in Metern
1100
1030
1020
1000

990
990
970
970
960
960
950
920
920
910
910
910
900
870
840
840
840
830
820
760

Seite 9 von 10


mailto: office@ergoschoolrace.at

NMS Ternitz
01.10.2014
weiblich U 15
Rang  Vorname
1 Nadja
2 Vanessa
3 Vanessa
4 Petra
4 Julia
6 Lena
6 Nese
8 Anja
9 Berfin
10 Merve
02.10.2014

Nachname
Reiss
Scherz
Katits
Spitzer
Prohaska
Puchegger
Kdse
Blecha
Arslan
Berkil

Auswertung by Alexander Marcher

Klasse

4d
4as
4d
4as
4b
4b
4b
4b
4b
4d

[£:T1JRACE

it's your moment

Distanz in Metern
980
930
870
800
800
780
780
760
690
630
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